
I1RcI1el (Ib{14 kl.J11.JI1I ilft1chkIJJ 

(k1cl '.ifki.i kN111lI i-iiiii, mr 1ct) 
'lIqlsnhi Ig.qq4I :  t-81, .li.ç{i, T1T  wi'I, uI.1q(  (. 3.)-474011 

National Highways Authority of India 
(Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Govt. of India) 

Project Implementation Unit: D-81, Govindpuri, Sachin Tendulkar Marg, Gwalior (M.P.)-47401 I 

Phone :0751-2231485, '-9/E-maiI : gwalior@nhai.org; nhaigwalior@gmail.com  

 

SHARATMALA 
0T0 P*OcnISTV 

ii /.t-44/ 1ii-i IT a1j4°l/2024/ 3f_ Iiiq,:— 27.01.2025 

(1tl1I /NOTICE  

3ç rf 3TT ç 4 fl. f —cp 

N-lI 3fI?I * 1IcI !T 3TTI 

Request for proposal of permission for installation of I-Check Gate Al Based system to curb 

illegal transportation of minerals- reg. 

4:- Riiii QlRI,i 3T TTt 1I 'TIE qIcp 1039 I'IIcP 06.12.2024 

1. 1icii iisii ii i'l 3N 1T51 I.iici 06.12.2024 TTZF1 1 qsf  'l' - 4 

11J-44 * 61.750 t  (cli) k-i 'et)i * 'ti4W, n) —t)cp1c iiwrr 
fp NTF4 *cjc1 f1T 

District Mining Officer wide letter dated 06.12.2024 has submitted the proposal for installation of 

Installation of l-checkgate at the section of NH-44 at km 61.750 (Near Alabeli Police Chowki, 

Morena) of Agra Gwalior section in the State of MP. 

2. * cbliIei iiq.i *i.n.ii RWINH-33044 S&R (R) R.-HcP 22.11.2016 311I, 

itii (iciiPict &Iir, ir 3fr uiii-x tiiclIlc1, filci iiii ) i-iii. 

Tr1i cp'l 3Of-'t I1T. -lIc\jl1lcp .'I l \illIl I 

As per Ministry vide OM No. RW/NH-33044 S&R (R) dated 22.11.2016, the application shall be 

put out in public domain for 30 days for seeking claims and objections (on ground of public 

inconvenience, safety and general public interest). 

3. cic-j'1I', cIc 3 31iL1i1lI 9il i4 'IcP M*cllci (3iià.i 7T 1 'HelM) 30 t?t 

(z) 26.02.2025 cicb) *iic'iPici tilcei (zn MoRTI-I t1 'ii (www.morth.nic.in)) 

ii'Ic1F  fl1T I 411lci 3TR1 t, RTJHIc jc {tqu tR {tlI .i li 

'TRF[f I fTzi1J 3111TfRT cI1 cH1 ITfIr5I 5T 1-Ic1I 3.icpk t:— 

Accordingly, the public comments are hereby invited on the above proposal (copy of application 

enclosed) for seeking claims and objections within 30 days (i.e. by 26.02.2025) on public portal 

(i.e. website of MoRTH (www.nioi-th.nic.in)) beyond which no comments will be considered. The 

address of comments inviting authority is as under: 

'M1I4 1Il'I1cJ', 1iii ll17 ct,I.l1e1.Lf 

1I'cl 'I ' I iiii4 fif15UT, 

—81 I1?I 1cP 11f(f 

lIl, —474011 

 

The Highway Administrator O/o Project 
Director, National Highways Authority of 

India, 
D-8 I, Sachin Tendulkar Marg Govindpuri, 

Gwalior -474011 

  

Phone: 011-25074100, 200 

Phone: 0761-3585028 
Head Office: Plot No. G-5/6, Sector-tO, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 Webslte: www.nhaLgov.in  

Regional Office; House No. 41, Aadarsh Nagar, Narmada Road, Jabalpur (M,P.) -482008 E-maIl: rojabalpur@nhal.org  

Rt, T 1iiui 'ft Building a Nation, Not Just Roads 



q 'I3p1I4 U'1c *t Ii'i.ii Piq, i'ui %JII' 1ii Tt r ti 

1. TT 3T1T, RT.LT.[L -'-lIc'I bEt  3fr t11I lT I 

2. 'fl.TB11., j'sliei1, f Ie 1c41cP 41I-i fi 
1Ic q-  &fr * 

3. rit ii1ci ,  f m iic1ifw f,u4iI * 
3TT H-TI 

4. Riii Ii ii 3 1iI 1ci I 


























































































































































































